
RECEIVING ORDERS—cmttinved.

O No o{ Whether Act or Acte of

N* Debtor's Name. Address. Description. * Court. FiliM Petition. Matte°r. Keechta* toder. Receiving ^edHoV^ ^"i^C^tor^6

»~ " uruer. petition. Petition.

*

2250

2251

Q2252

2253

2254

2255

2256

2257

2258

2259

2260

Burgess, Gregor

Gibson, Isaac

Batty, Ed war 1

Whiting, George
(trading as Whiting and
Son)

Wright. Frederick Charles
(also trading as Charles
Wright and Company)

Edwards, Clement

Ban-as0, John Hempseed

Hoy, Robsit

Bliss, William

Jowett, Frank Bollard
(trading as J. C. Jowett
and Son)

WaUh, Perclval, tha
younger

Evan?, Arthur

14, New-road, Great Drifficld, in the county
of York

Residing at 12, Berkeley-street, and carry ing
on business at 17, Blundell-street, both in
ihe city and county of Kingston-npon-Hull

Formerly of Long Eaton, in the county of
Derb", now of 87, Rendell-slreet, Lough-
borough, in the county of Leicester

Residing at 59, Sheep-hill, in the city of
Lincoln, and carrying on business at St.
Dunstans Lock, in the said city

1G, Gateford-road, Worksop in the county of
Nottingham, and Bank-buildings, the
Square, Retford, in the same county

Aston-street, Shifnal, Salop

98, Joan-stree1, New Benwell, Northumber-
land, lately residing at 5, Grove View,
Birtley, county of Durham

Priory Inn, Tynemouth, Northumberland ...

Wavendon, in the county of Backingham ...

Kettering, Northamptonshire

1C, Beechcroft-road, in the city of Oxford ...

Bethesda House, Penrhewceibe1-, Glamorgan-
gnnshire, carrying on busit ess at 47,
Penrhewceiber-road, Penrhewceiber afore-
said

Surgeon

Builder

Late Licensed Victual-
ler, now Framework
Knitter

General House Furnisher

General Draper and
Milliner

Baker and Confectioner

Club Steward

Licensed Victualler

Hay and Straw Merchant

Boot Manufacturer

Corn and Forage Dealer

Grocer

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Leicester

Lincoln

Lincoln

Madeley

Newcastle - on -
Tyne

Newcastle - on -
Tyne

Northampton ...

Northampton ...

Oxford

Pontypridd,
Ysiradyfodwg,
and Forth

July 10, 1903

July 10, 1903

July 10, 1903

July 10, 1903

July 10, 1903

July 9, 1903 ...

July 10, 1903

July 8, 1903 .

July 11, 1903

July 3, 1903..

Jane 18, 1903

July 8, 1903...

35
of 1903

31
of J903

Gf5
of 1903

11
of 1903

12
of 1903

5
of 1903

C4
of 1903

53
of 1903

22
of 1903

20
of 1903

8
of 1903

26
of 1903

July 10, 1903

July 10, 1903

July 10, 1903

July 10, 1903

July 10, 1903

July 9, 1903..

July 10, 1903

July 11, 1903

July 11, 1903

July 3, 1E03...

July 9, 1903...

July 8, 1903...

31

32

G2

11

12

5

48

49

21

20

8

26

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

swt=j

£3
o
"̂
o
rvi
§§
£3
b3
"
f-i

$
Sec,4-l(D.)and(H), «J

Bankruptcy Act,
1883 £

t-«
CD
O
CO»

Sec.l, Bankruptcy
Act, 1890

J^
"̂«<j


