No. 27576.	. Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Cours.	Date of Filing Petition,	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
67 2249	Burgess, Gregor	14, New-road, Great Driffield, in the county of York	Surgeon	Kingston-upon- Hull	July 10, 1903	35 of 1903	July 10, 1903	31	Debtor's	
2250	Gibson, Issac	Residing at 12, Berkeley-street, and carrying on business at 17, Blundell street, both in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull	Builder	Kingston-upon- Hull	July 10, 1903	33 of 1903	July 10, 1903	32	Debtor's	
2251	Batty, Edwar 1	Formerly of Long Eaton, in the county of Derb", now of \$7. Rendell-street, Lough- borough, in the county of Leicester	Late Licensed Victual- ler, now Framework Knitter	Leicester	July 10, 1903	66 of 1903	July 10, 1903	62	Debtor's	
A 2252	Whiting, George (trading as Whiting and Son)	Residing at 59, Sheep-hill, in the city of Lincoln, and carrying on business at St. Dunstans Lock, in the said city	General House Furnisher	Lincoln	July 10, 1903	11 of 1903	July 10, 1903	11	Debtor's	
22 53	Wright Frederick Charles (also trading as Charles Wright and Company)	16, Gateford-road, Worksop in the county of Nottingham, and Bank-buildings, the Squarc, Retford, in the same county	General Draper and Milliner	Lincoln	July 10, 1903	12 of 1903	July 10, 1903	12	Debtor's	
2254	Edwards, Clement	Aston-street, Shifnal, Salop	Baker and Confectioner	Madeley	July 9, 1903	5 of 1903	July 9, 1903	5	Debtor's	
2255	Barras°, John Hempseed	98, Joan-strec [*] , New Benwell, Northumber- land, lately residing at 5, Grove View, Birtley, county of Durham	Club Steward	Newcastle - on - Tyne	July 10, 1903	t4 of 1903	July 10, 1903	48	Debtor's	
2256	Hoy, Robert	Priory Inn, Tynemouth, Northumberland	Licensed Victualler	Newcastle - on - Tyne	July 8, 1903 .	53 of 1903	July 11, 1903	49	Creditor's	Sec.4-1(D.)and(H), Bankruptcy Act, 1883
2257	Bliss, William	Wavendon, in the county of Buckingham	Hay and Straw Merchant	Northampton	July 11, 1903	22 of 1903	July 11, 1903	21	Debtor's	
2258	Jowett, Frank Bollard (trading as J. C. Jowett and Son)	Kettering, Northamptonshire	Boot Manufacturer	Northampton	July 3, 1903	20 of 1903	Jul y 3 , 19 03	20	Debtor's	
2259	Walsh, Percival, the younger	16, Beechcroft-road, in the city of Oxford	Corn and Forage Dealer	Oxford	June 18, 1903	8 of 1903	Jul y 9, 1903 .	8	Creditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890
2260	Evans, Arthur	Bethesda House, Penrhewceiber, Glamorgan- ganshire, carrying on busicess at 47, Penrhewceiber-road, Penrhewceiber afore- said	Grocer	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg, and Porth	July 8, 1903	26 of 1903	July 8, 1903	26	Debtor's	

RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

o

ĥ

.

4477

٩